Southampton/Boulevard Oaks Patrol Service Subscriber Application Form

For over 40 years, the Southampton/Boulevard Oaks Patrol has been providing private patrol coverage in the Boulevard Oaks and Southampton neighborhoods. The Patrol is a major crime deterrent and has been a significant factor in protecting our neighborhood.

Our Patrolmen are off-duty police officers, who are able to respond quickly to a variety of calls, ranging from suspicious persons to magazine scam artists and graffiti vandals, to calls about serious crimes. Vacation watch and alarm service calls are also available to subscribers.

The Southampton/Boulevard Oaks Patrol is a non-profit organization and relies on voluntary contributions from its subscribers to fund its operations. The Patrol is a separate organization from the Boulevard Oaks Civic Association. Both organizations collect their own dues. However, the Civic Association maintains the mailing list for the patrol and quarterly contribution requests are mailed at the beginning of each quarter to all property owners.

We invite you to become a contributing member of the Southampton/Boulevard Oaks Patrol by completing the following information and signing below.

name:	
Property Address:	
Mailing Address (if different):	
Home Phone:	
Alternate Phone:	
E-mail:	
By signing below, I agree to make quarterly contributions to support the Patrol in the am \$110 per quarter. Quarterly contribution statements are mailed to subscribers in January July, and October.	
Signature:	

Please return the completed application form to Boulevard Oaks Civic Assn. and we'll ensure you are added to the patrol mailing list:

Southampton/Boulevard Oaks Patrol Service c/o P.O. Box 541346 Houston, TX 77254

Fax: 713-807-1790

Email: info@boulevardoaks.org

For additional information regarding the Patrol, please contact Richard Kent, southamptonbocapatrol@yahoo.com. Or register online at http://sbps.memberclicks.net.